© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 10
Cisco Nexus 9800 Series
Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
D
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 10
Contents

x 44.32 x 83.82 cm)
Height 16 RU 10 RU
Ordering information
Table 2. Ordering information
Product ID Description
N9K-C9808 Cisco Nexus 9800 8-slot chassis
N9K-C9800-SUP-A Cisco Nexus 9800 supervisor (1st Generation)
N9K-C9808-FM-A Cisco Nexus 9800 8-slot chassis fabric module (1st Generation)
N9K-C9808-FAN-A Cisco Nexus 9800 8-slot chassis fan tray (1st Generation)
N9K-C9804 Cisco Nexus 9800 4-slot chassis
N9K-C9804-FM-A Cisco Nexus 9800 4-slot chassis fabric module (1st Generation)
N9K-C9804-FAN-A Cisco Nexus 9800 4-slot chassis fan tray (1st Generation)
N9K-X9836DM-A Cisco Nexus 9800 36-port 400G line card with MACsec
N9K-X98900CD-A Cisco Nexus 9800 14-port 400G + 34-port 100G line card
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 9 of 10
Product ID Description
N9800-HV-TRAY Cisco Nexus 9800 power-supply tray for AC and HV power supplies
NXK-HV6.3KW20A-A Cisco Nexus 9800 6300W 20A AC and HV power supply
NXK-HV6.3KW30A-A Cisco Nexus 9800 6300W 30A AC and HV power supply
N9K-C9800-IN-KIT Cisco Nexus 9800 installation kit
N9K-C9800-AR-KIT Cisco Nexus 9800 adjustable-rail kit
N9K-C9800-CM-KIT Cisco Nexus 9800 cable-management kit
N9K-C9800-DF-KIT Cisco Nexus 9800 door and filter kit
N9K-C9800-RMB Cisco Nexus 9800 rear-mounting brackets
Cisco Capital
Flexible payment solutions to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital® makes it easier to get the right technology to achieve your objectives, enable business
transformation and help you stay competitive. We can help you reduce the total cost of ownership, conserve